OP \$120.00 686

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Zions First National Bank	10/17/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Teton Buildings, LLC
Street Address:	5347 S Valentia Way #340
Internal Address:	c/o FirstCity Crestone
City:	Greenwood Village
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80111

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6860545
Patent Number:	6502894
Patent Number:	6343830

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)364-9127

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-530-7429

Email: msnyder@cnmlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Mary Jane Snyder

Address Line 1: 10 E South Temple Suite 900
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84133

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mary Jane Snyder

Total Attachments: 1

source=ZFNB-TETON HOMES - Assignment and Sale of Patents#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0022

500705028

NOTICE

OF

ASSIGNMENT AND SALE OF PATENTS

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Please be advised that the following patents owned by Zions First National Bank, a national association, ("Zions Bank") have been sold and assigned to Teton Buildings, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as evidenced by a Bill of Sale dated October 17, 2008.

PATENTS

Patent No.	Description	Issue Date
6860545	TRAVEL TRAILER	3/1/2005
6502894	TRAVEL TRAILER	1/7/2003
6343830	TRAVEL TRAILER	2/5/2002

Very truly yours,

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK.,

One South Main Street, Suite 200

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

513355.1

RECORDED: 11/14/2008

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0023